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Catalog #:
PRB57550WH

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

092326130356
1.130
4.250
4.380
0.447
Shrink
Yes

PACKAGING
Pack I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

40092326130354
8
1

Round Weatherproof Box, Five 1/2 In. or 3/4 In. Threaded Outlets, 
White

FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Rugged nonmetallic box for general weatherproof electrical and lighting applications

• Durable high impact polycarbonate construction
• Can be used with 1/2 in. or 3/4 in. conduit
• Includes (4) 3/4 in. closure plugs and (2) reducer bushings
• Mounting hardware included
• Multi-lingual instructions in each package
• NEMA 3R compliant

For general use when weatherproof protection is required
Great for marine applications, Marine UL Listed

CERTIFICATIONS


